
Nonmotorized Advisory Workgroup (NAW) 
 
Nancy Krupiarz Appointed: September 13, 2010 
nancy@michigantrails.org  Term expires: January 1, 2018 
 
Mary Bohling (Water Trails) Appointed: July 11, 2013 
bohling@msu.edu  Term expires: January 1, 2018 
 
Brindley Byrd (Mountain Biking) Appointed: October 21, 2015 
brindleybyrd@me.com  Term expires: October 21, 2018 
 
Jim DuFresne (Rail Trails) Appointed: January 26, 2016 
kidven@aol.com  Term expires: January 1, 2019 
 
Carol Fulsher (Cross Country Skiing) Appointment: September 13, 2010 
cfulsher@gmail.com  Term expires: January 1, 2018 
 
Andrea Ketchmark (Hiking) Appointment: July 11, 2013 
aketchmark@northcountrytrail.org  Term expires: January 1, 2018 
 
John Morrison Appointment: January 26, 2016 
director@wmtrails.org  Term expires: January 1, 2019 
 
Kristin Wiltfang Appointment: January 26, 2016 
wiltfangk@oakgov.com  Term expires: January 1, 2019 
 

Department of Natural Resources Representatives 
 
Ronald A. Olson, Chief 
Parks and Recreation Division (PRD) 
 
Paul Yauk, State Trails Coordinator, (PRD) 
517-284-6141 
YaukP@michigan.gov 
 
Nikki VanBloem, Southern Lower Trail Specialist, PRD 
517-388-7043 
VanBloemN@michigan.gov 
 
Barbara Graves, Administrative Assistant, Trails Section, PRD 
517-284-6112 
GravesB1@michigan.gov 
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